BAABU
Y
AM
ERICAN ACT COMPLIAN
T * BU
Y AM
ERICAN ACT COMPLI
AN

FFL-PS_G2_22_LED_v1.0
Page 2 of 3
Ordering Guide: example: FFL G2 22 SEL25 UV FA 935 EM10
Series Size Output Voltage CRI/CCTShielding
FFL G2
FFL Gen 2
22
2’ x 2’
SEL15
15W Selectable
Output
SEL25
25W Selectable
Output
SEL35
35W Selectable
Output
SEL45
45W Selectable
Output
UV
120-277
930
90 CRI/3000K
935
90 CRI/3500K
940
90 CRI/4000K
950
90 CRI/5000K
FA
Frosted Acrylic
FFL G2
Mounting Options
Blank
None
SMK
Surface Mount Kit
FIK
Frame-in Kit
Blank
No Options
W6
6’ Whip
W10
10’ Whip
EM6
6.5W Emergency Pack (1)
EM10
10W Emergency Pack (1)
EM14
14W Emergency Pack (1)
F
Fuse
GC
Grid Clip
SDT(347V)
347V to 277V Step Down
Transformer
AR
Plenum Ceiling Air Return
LVL
0-10V Dimming Leads for Easy
Field Access
BAA
Buy American Act Compliant
22 FA
Schematic:
23.750